Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Slawson - (549638) - Wrekin SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.01
2:07.12
2:07.78
2:07.97
2:08.86
2:09.45
2:11.38
2:12.74
2:12.80
2:13.25
2:13.28
2:14.68
2:15.07
2:17.87
2:20.72
2:24.19
2:25.12
2:26.36
2:30.27
2:30.52
2:30.96
2:31.62
2:33.70
2:42.46
2:43.47

2:46.46
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Date

21/10/18
15/12/18
18/02/17
19/10/19
02/11/19
21/01/18
20/02/16
06/11/16
14/07/18
04/10/15
16/10/16
22/01/22
02/11/19
15/02/14
18/02/13
1711112
03/11/12
15/04/12
25/08/12
31/03/12
03/12/11
22/10/11
19/11/11
02/04/11
22/01/11
12/03/11

ANINAL44

Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

Shropshire County Championships 2017

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Shropshire County Championships 2022

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Shropshire ASA County Championships

Shropshire County Championships

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Staffordshire Junior Invitation Meet

SASC Spring Open Meet

Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

City of Hereford Open Meet

Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet

Brierley Hill Open Meet

Shropshire County Championships

Venue

Nottingham
Sheffield
Wolverhampton
Harvey Hadden
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Matlock
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Stoke on Trent
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Shrewsbury
Wolverhampton

Market Drayton
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Club Swam Under Level

Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2

2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 3

2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
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£.40.01
2:47.98
2:50.12
2:51.86
3:02.66
3:05.24

3:21.23

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:14.68
2:15.07
2:08.86
2:07.97
2:07.12
2:06.01
2:12.80
2:09.45
2:07.78
2:12.74
2:13.28
2:11.38
2:13.25
2:17.87
2:20.72
2:24.19
2:25.12
2:26.36
2:30.52
2:30.27
2:30.96
2:33.70
2:31.62
2:46.57
2:42.46
2:46.46
2:43.47
2:51.86
2:50.12
2:47.98
3:05.24
3:02.66
3:21.23
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207

161

WA Pts

539
534
615
628
641
658
562
607
631
563
556
581
556
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472
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362
378
285
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23/10/10
20/11/10
04/12/10
13/03/10
01/05/10
05/12/09

Date

22/01/22
02/11/19
02/11/19
19/10/19
15/12/18
21/10/18
14/07/18
21/01/18
18/02/17
06/11/16
16/10/16
20/02/16
04/10/15
15/02/14
18/02/13
1711112
03/11/12
15/04/12
31/03/12
25/03/12
03/12/11
19/11/11
22/10/11
30/04/11
02/04/11
12/03/11
22/01/11
04/12/10
20/11/10
23/10/10
01/05/10
13/03/10
05/12/09

WIEXIIAIT DPIIY VIEEL
Chase Roebuck Open Meet
Hereford Open Meet
Shrewsbury Winter Open
Shropshire County Champs
Wrexham Spring Meet

Shrewsbury Evolution Meet

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2022
Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Shropshire ASA County Championships
Shropshire County Championships

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
SASC Spring Open Meet

Staffordshire Junior Invitation Meet
Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet

City of Hereford Open Meet

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

Wrexham Spring Meet

Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet
Shropshire County Championships

Brierley Hill Open Meet

Shrewsbury Winter Open

Hereford Open Meet

Chase Roebuck Open Meet

Wrexham Spring Meet

Shropshire County Champs

Shrewsbury Evolution Meet

wIexiaii
Stafford
Hereford
Shrewsbury
Market Drayton
Wrexham

Shrewsbury

Venue

Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Nottingham
Harvey Hadden
Sheffield
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Matlock
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Shrewsbury
Stoke on Trent
Shrewsbury
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wrexham
Shrewsbury
Market Drayton
Wolverhampton
Shrewsbury
Hereford
Stafford
Wrexham
Market Drayton

Shrewsbury

PagsZ/Z
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Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 1
Shrewsbury 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 3
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2

2

2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 1
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 3
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